
58 kg Women

Snatch

Rank Name Born Nation B.weight Group 1 2 3 Result
1 SRISURAT Sukanya 03.05.1995 THA 57.64 A 100 103 105 105
2 ZHOU Jun 27.02.1995 CHN 57.94 A 90 96 101 96
3 RIM Un Sim 05.07.1996 PRK 57.44 A 95 99 99 95
4 CHIANG Nien-Hsin 29.04.1997 TPE 57.54 A 85 91 96 91
5 GOMEZ VALDIVIA Janeth 26.10.1997 MEX 56.98 A 80 84 86 86
6 SANCHEZ FERRER Alba 10.01.1998 ESP 57.22 A 80 83 85 85
7 NIEVAS Sasha Belen Beatriz 04.06.1998 ARG 57.74 A 78 82 85 85
8 DARSIGNY Tali 08.03.1998 CAN 57.96 B 78 82 84 84
9 KIM Sohee 04.02.1997 KOR 57.70 A 80 83 86 83
10 MYERS Madeleine Isabel 04.01.1997 USA 57.42 A 78 80 82 80
11 LEVENT Nuray 08.03.2000 TUR 56.52 B 73 76 79 76
12 TYMOSHCHUK Mariia 02.08.1999 UKR 57.12 B 72 74 76 76
13 ARAKAKI Manae 17.05.1996 JPN 57.22 B 70 73 76 76
14 ROK Agata Magdalena 26.10.1996 POL 57.66 A 76 79 79 76
15 SODA Manae 08.01.1996 JPN 57.80 B 76 79 79 76
16 LAMARCHE-MC CLURE Caroline 06.12.1995 CAN 57.90 B 72 75 77 75
17 STOCKEL Natalie Hope 21.02.1995 USA 57.40 B 74 74 77 74
18 CHO Seula 26.09.1995 KOR 56.08 B 65 70 72 70

Clean&Jerk

Rank Name Born Nation B.weight Group 1 2 3 Result
1 ZHOU Jun 27.02.1995 CHN 57.94 A 120 125 128 128
2 SRISURAT Sukanya 03.05.1995 THA 57.64 A 120 125 128 125
3 CHIANG Nien-Hsin 29.04.1997 TPE 57.54 A 116 116 121 116
4 RIM Un Sim 05.07.1996 PRK 57.44 A 115 120 120 115
5 GOMEZ VALDIVIA Janeth 26.10.1997 MEX 56.98 A 96 101 105 105
6 NIEVAS Sasha Belen Beatriz 04.06.1998 ARG 57.74 A 100 104 107 104
7 SANCHEZ FERRER Alba 10.01.1998 ESP 57.22 A 101 103 105 103
8 MYERS Madeleine Isabel 04.01.1997 USA 57.42 A 100 102 104 102
9 KIM Sohee 04.02.1997 KOR 57.70 A 100 105 105 100
10 ROK Agata Magdalena 26.10.1996 POL 57.66 A 95 97 100 97
11 LEVENT Nuray 08.03.2000 TUR 56.52 B 90 94 96 96
12 DARSIGNY Tali 08.03.1998 CAN 57.96 B 93 96 100 96
13 STOCKEL Natalie Hope 21.02.1995 USA 57.40 B 91 94 96 94
14 SODA Manae 08.01.1996 JPN 57.80 B 93 95 95 93
15 LAMARCHE-MC CLURE Caroline 06.12.1995 CAN 57.90 B 90 93 96 93
16 TYMOSHCHUK Mariia 02.08.1999 UKR 57.12 B 85 89 91 91
17 ARAKAKI Manae 17.05.1996 JPN 57.22 B 88 91 94 91
18 CHO Seula 26.09.1995 KOR 56.08 B 83 86 86 83

Total

Rank Name Born Nation B.weight Group Snatch CI&Jer
k Total

1 SRISURAT Sukanya 03.05.1995 THA 57.64 A 105 125 230
2 ZHOU Jun 27.02.1995 CHN 57.94 A 96 128 224
3 RIM Un Sim 05.07.1996 PRK 57.44 A 95 115 210
4 CHIANG Nien-Hsin 29.04.1997 TPE 57.54 A 91 116 207
5 GOMEZ VALDIVIA Janeth 26.10.1997 MEX 56.98 A 86 105 191
6 NIEVAS Sasha Belen Beatriz 04.06.1998 ARG 57.74 A 85 104 189
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Rank Name Born Nation B.weight Group Snatch CI&Jer
k Total

7 SANCHEZ FERRER Alba 10.01.1998 ESP 57.22 A 85 103 188
8 KIM Sohee 04.02.1997 KOR 57.70 A 83 100 183
9 MYERS Madeleine Isabel 04.01.1997 USA 57.42 A 80 102 182
10 DARSIGNY Tali 08.03.1998 CAN 57.96 B 84 96 180
11 ROK Agata Magdalena 26.10.1996 POL 57.66 A 76 97 173
12 LEVENT Nuray 08.03.2000 TUR 56.52 B 76 96 172
13 SODA Manae 08.01.1996 JPN 57.80 B 76 93 169
14 STOCKEL Natalie Hope 21.02.1995 USA 57.40 B 74 94 168
15 LAMARCHE-MC CLURE Caroline 06.12.1995 CAN 57.90 B 75 93 168
16 TYMOSHCHUK Mariia 02.08.1999 UKR 57.12 B 76 91 167
17 ARAKAKI Manae 17.05.1996 JPN 57.22 B 76 91 167
18 CHO Seula 26.09.1995 KOR 56.08 B 70 83 153
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